@osoémo S - b@éod)gaonqm 30@36@063@0 860030 30

D Task Mode Task Name Duration Start Finish 28 Apr'13 [09Jun 13 [21u1'13 [01Sep 13 [130ct'13 [ 24 Nov '13 |05 Jan 14 |16 Feb 14 [30 Mar 14 [11 May '14 [22Jun"14 [03 Aug 14 |14 Sep 14
) P N VI w s YR s w5 ] i s S N S Y e W R
0 = 20131008-2013003STM-Stage B-Rev 4.0 321.5days Tue 11-06-13Fri 12-09-14
1 % 1 35%s A - Jgz0bgds 90 days Tue 11-06-13 Mon 14-10-13
2 % 1.1 36:m9dBob 896gx9H-3m0H0bs@@Gol ©sbodghs 0 days Tue 11-06-13  Tue 11-06-13 11-06
3 % 1.2 059339070L dmbmzgbydols 0egbdonozssos 90 days Tue 11-06-13 Mon 14-10-13
4 % 1.2.1 gobsbliryHo dmmbmzbydo 2 wks Tue 11-06-13 Mon 24-06-13
5 e % 1.2.2 350098056 535380698900 dmmbmgbydo 2 wks Tue 11-06-13 Mon 24-06-13
6 |v % 1.2.3 1539 DMEME VLG ©s35380MYVwEO dmmbMZzbldO 10 days Tue 11-06-13 Mon 24-06-13
7 % 1.2.4 3g6mdob B1b6g30sbmsh ©s353806gdwmo dnmbngbgdo 90 days Tue 11-06-13 Mon 14-10-13
8 % 1.2.4.1 bsmgoby BsGmNgdOL Brbdz0s 3 wks Tue 11-06-13 Mon 01-07-13
9 % 1.2.4.2 050065 M0 BsOMYd0L b0 18 wks Tue 11-06-13 Mon 14-10-13
10 |+ % 1.3 99b9o3900l g0mEOL 0©96EH0B03>E0s 3 wks Tue 25-06-13 Mon 15-07-13
11 |+ % 1.4 36390169080 00gbBHOB0I305 15 days Tue 25-06-13 Mon 15-07-13
12 |47 % 1.5 m6960bs30m@o bEGGYIGHMOOL goblsbng®s 15 days Tue 25-06-13 Mon 15-07-13
13 & % 1.6 LAOIGHIROVIEO 359BEIOMO FHIBOIOL F9B30MMYdS 15 days Tue 25-06-13 Mon 15-07-13
14 | % 1.7 b5tk gdob 998351900l 30639s@o 3gMLool 3mdbayds 15 days Tue 25-06-13 Mon 15-07-13
15 |o" % 1.8 Dm0 MHob3gd0L 0©IBEHOB0ZHF0d 15 days Tue 25-06-13 Mon 15-07-13
16 |+ % 1.9 36mggdBHob dmzary s0fg®omdob(36mgd@ob Fabogdol) dmdbsogds 1wk Tue 16-07-13 Mon 22-07-13
17 % 1.10 36097 oL dmzang s@fig®omdol dodmbowngs 1wk Tue 23-07-13 Mon 29-07-13
18 % 1.11 36097 ol dmzeng s@fig®oemdol ©sdmfagds 0 days Thu 01-08-13 Thu 01-08-13
19 % 2 35%s B - 39gbogmto agsemgds 73.5 days Thu 01-08-13  Tue 12-11-13 I
20 % 2.1 369930l 8m3wg sS0figBowmdol gstEsddbs 306391 ¢9J603M6 ©s35w9ds© 1wk Fri 02-08-13 Thu 08-08-13
21 % 2.2 89byo3900L LAGoEYR00l 3063950 39MLOOL FobzoMsMds 1wk Fri 02-08-13 Thu 08-08-13
22 W % 2.3 996md0l BogHmdG030 dpmdatgmdol 33eg30L yobbm®Eogergds 4 wks Thu 01-08-13 Wed 28-08-13
23 M % 2.4 153609 3mbol 3gmggs 8.3 wks Fri 23-08-13 Mon 21-10-13
24 % 2.5 996mdob 3063907500 33¢93JV0 ©5 IMIIHOIOHIOS 10 days Mon 21-10-13  Mon 04-11-13
25 % 2.5.1 bstgogm s bbgs Hodob Babsbgdol dglfsgws s 898stgds 1wk Mon 21-10-13  Mon 28-10-13
26 % 2.5.2 5634oG9d o sDmIz0m0 bsdsdscmgdol gebbmmEogamgds 2 wks Mon 21-10-13  Mon 04-11-13
27 % 2.5.3 150670660 Lob®gdgdol dgbfoges 2 wks Mon 21-10-13  Mon 04-11-13
28 % 2.6 3063950 (H3d603960 35900l FoM@sgdbs 360l N® sz 1wk Mon 28-10-13  Mon 04-11-13
29 % 2.7 4996037960 ©535¢9d0l dodmbogs 3 days Mon 04-11-13  Thu 07-11-13
30 % 2.8 9996032960 ©335@930b ©IHI0G9dS 0 days Tue 12-11-13  Tue 12-11-13 2-11
31 % 3 goBs C - 3m6393G oYM 35BS 18 days Tue 12-11-13 Fri 06-12-13
32 % 3.1 60133900l BHYgbBGOL sY9bs 3 days Tue 12-11-13 Fri15-11-13
33 % 3.2 30m93@Hob s@lemmgdol 3930l Bsdmyswodgds 2 wks Fri 15-11-13 Fri 29-11-13
34 % 3.3 30m9g@ob s@l@gdol 59adol dodmbowgs 3 days Fri 29-11-13 Wed 04-12-13
35 % 3.4 360m97Gob s@bMwgdol 39adol ©sd®H3I0Egds 2 days Wed 04-12-13  Fri 06-12-13
36 % 3.5 99935L00gL 5 33MBAEOMEEYL Y39 30GYBE0MM0 56 HIHIOEIIIO B3WOEYdS 3OMYJBHB0 1wk Tue 19-11-13 Tue 26-11-13
37 % 3.6 3s%s C-b batxgdol 49335 996mdols 9argdgbEgdol dobgzom 2 wks Tue 12-11-13 Tue 26-11-13
38 % 3.7 306393395060 3505Y39GH0b 356300056905 2 wks Tue 12-11-13 Tue 26-11-13
39 % 3.8 6905(039d0L Im3m3900L bBGs®IF00lL 89d)dsz9ds 1wk Tue 12-11-13 Tue 19-11-13
40 % 3.9 306393¢nHo 35©sHY39GoL Jodmbowrgs 1wk Tue 19-11-13 Tue 26-11-13
41 % 3.10 306393¢ 90960 3505§9y39¢0b ©odm{agds 1wk Thu 21-11-13 Thu 28-11-13
42 % 4 355D - "36m9JBH0" ©oHs060L 3630msMgds 25 days Thu 28-11-13 Mon 13-01-14 i
43 = 4.1 60330 GgbEHGL p3B3bEYds 1wk Mon 23-12-13  Mon 30-12-13
44 % 4.2 Qo®gdegdgdol 0bgobgcos "Value Engineering” 3 wks Mon 09-12-13  Mon 30-12-13
45 % 4.3 36:m9dHob >0bOMEYdOL 390l gobobargds 1wk Mon 23-12-13  Mon 30-12-13
46 % 4.4 369 ¢ob 3009d5-Bsd(gd0L 3M0GHIM0)IO0L ©EEI6S 1wk Mon 23-12-13  Mon 30-12-13
47 % 4.5 991403900l LEHMSBHIR00L 356300056 DS 2 wks Thu 28-11-13 Thu 12-12-13
48 % 4.6 991903900l LBHMaBgR0ol Jodmbowngs 1wk Thu 12-12-13 Thu 19-12-13
49 % 4.7 39190@33gd0L LAGEHIR00L ©HI0EFIOS 3 days Wed 25-12-13  Mon 30-12-13
50 % 4.8 36m9dHoL 8999y Ldxzgb MY 3963005MDS, bEEOs "3OMgd@sdy" doygsbs 3 wks Thu 28-11-13 Thu 19-12-13
51 % 4.9 bHd0s "3Omgd@ol" dodmbongs 2 wks Thu 12-12-13 Thu 26-12-13
52 % 4.10 bEdEOS "3OMYIHOL" IBHI0EIDS 1wk Mon 23-12-13  Mon 30-12-13
53 % 4.11 39969demdob s bbgs boFoMm 6gdsG03900L dm3mzgds 3 days Mon 30-12-13  Mon 13-01-14
54 % 5 gobs E o F1 - 3985 36930 @5 36muydgool obgemmdsgos 32 days Mon 30-12-13  Fri 21-02-14
55 = 5.1 Goligdols GgbieBob pbsbergds 1wk Fri 07-02-14 Fri 14-02-14
56 % 5.2 ©oMgdvyegd9d0l 0bgobg®os "Value Engineering" 3 wks Fri 24-01-14 Fri 14-02-14
57 % 5.3 30m9g@ob 800gds-RdsMIdOL 3G0EHIM0MAYd0L 3sdmdzgybads 1wk Fri 07-02-14 Fri 14-02-14
58 % 5.4 Ls®9bgOHM ©M3HYBEHSE00L IMIBIYdS 4 wks Fri 24-01-14 Fri 21-02-14
59 % 5.5 39995 ©M39996¢)5300b s 30MJ300l 06EgMAIsE00lL dmdbswgds 4 wks Mon 30-12-13  Wed 05-02-14
60 % 5.6 39995 ©M379996¢)5300b s 3OMEJ300l 06EMEAIs300L dodmbowzs 2 wks Wed 29-01-14  Wed 12-02-14
61 % 5.7 39995 ©m39996¢5300b s 30:©wJ300L 06BMAIsE00l gabsbegds s ©IGHI0EIdS 1wk Fri07-02-14 Fri 14-02-14
62 % 6 8355 G s H -(®9bgfols em3mdgbBsgos s Bobog®o 25 days Fri 14-02-14 Fri 21-03-14
63 % 6.1 Molggdob BHYgLEHGOL Robobergds 1wk Fri 14-02-14 Fri 21-02-14
64 % 6.2 36:m99BHob s@lOMEgdOL 39adol gobsbangds 1wk Fri 14-02-14 Fri 21-02-14
65 % 6.3 9GO0 Fongd-BdMIdOL 3G0EIM0MTIdOL Bga9bs 1wk Fri 14-02-14 Fri 21-02-14
66 = 6.4 &B)HOL 358mgggybds 2 wks Fri 21-02-14 Fri 07-03-14
67 % 6.5 $9bgMobl Bgxzobgds s M93mBIbEE0L 353995 ©IIZNDBY 1wk Fri 07-03-14 Fri 14-03-14
68 % 6.6 Lsbydg3Gr9dM EM3IYIIBEHFO0L FdBIIdS 1wk Fri 14-03-14 Fri 21-03-14
69 % 6.7 30BBGsdH@OIBOL 5608365 0 wks Fri 21-03-14 Fri 21-03-14 1-03
70 % 7 35%5 F2 36013300b 068mHasg0s 23 days Fri 21-03-14 Wed 23-04-14
71 % 7.1 3063 6gBool 8096 J3936EGsgEMMgdol ©sbodgbs 2 wks Fri21-03-14 Fri 04-04-14
72 % 7.2 360d300L 068mO5300L FoGdmgds 3 wks Fri21-03-14 Fri 11-04-14
73 % 7.3 360md300b 068mEGIs300l dodmboergs 2 wks Fri 04-04-14 Fri 18-04-14
74 % 7.4 360d300L 068MmOI>300L ©IGHI0EIdS 3 days Fri 18-04-14 Wed 23-04-14 T
75 % 8 g5 J+K 839690 emmds 100 days Fri 28-03-14 Fri 15-08-14 I I
76 = 8.1 3396gdemds 363JH0ZMT ©LGXIdIDY 5 mons Fri 28-03-14 Fri 15-08-14
77 % 9 @sboL ggb3emsd>30s30 Jomgds 40 days Fri 18-07-14 Fri 12-09-14 i
78 % 9.1 LsdmEme 06L3gdool FabbmGE0gEYds 2 mons Fri 18-07-14 Fri 12-09-14
79 % 9.2 ©989gHIOOL 50dmxb3GOL dmbo@m®obyo 2 mons Fri 18-07-14 Fri 12-09-14
80 % 9.3 LsdME MM batx 9oL sBsgobo 2 mons Fri 18-07-14 Fri 12-09-14
81 % 9.4 LdME MM LbgEdy 3OEIdM Sba>MOBLFMOIdS 2 mons Fri 18-07-14 Fri 12-09-14
82 = 10 300,000.00 Eachols LsBiyBoemgbols Bgberwyemghs 43 days Thu 31-10-13 Mon 30-12-13
83 EH B 10.1 gss C+D+E+F+G+H abihgergds 0 days Thu 31-10-13 Thu 31-10-13 1-10
g4 EH B 10.2 gobs J+K @abitrgargds 0 days Mon 30-12-13 Mon 30-12-13 30-12
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